CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llird  Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. ABC-504 Molecular Biology ~ Cr. hours 3(2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) Total Mrks ~ TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Out of 50 cols.dto 7 10% Cr. Hrs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Shivam Patel CA-11553-2020 20.00 24,00 64.00 32.00 76.00 7.600 2280
2 Kuldeepnamdev CA-11554-2020 20.00 27.00 84.00 42.00 89.00 8.900 26.70 <
3 Swatantrapratap CA-11555-2020 20.00 27.00 72.00 36.00 83.00 8.300 2490 .~

bamy”

Asstt. Registrar
C.SAU.. KANPUR




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llird  Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. ABC-509 Food & Nutritional Biochemistry  Cr. hours 3(2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) TotalMrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Out of 50 cols.dto 7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Shivam Patel CA-11553-2020 19.00 2600  48.00 24.00 69.00 6900 2070
Kuldeepnamdev CA-11554-2020 19.00 28.00 69.00 34.50 81.50 8.150 2445~
Swatantrapratap CA-11555-2020 19.00 27.00 61.00 30.50 76.50 7.650 2295

0 b P
Asstt. Registrar
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) lird  Semester 2021-22

No. & Name of Course. AES-505 Agricultural Marketing & Price Analysis  Cr. hours 3(2+1)

Practical Final Exam.
Name .D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) TotalMrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) out of 100 Out of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 & 8 9 10

Sanya Devi CA-11557-20 20.00 26.00 81.00 40.50 86.50 8.650 2595
Pushpendra Singh CA-11558-20 19.00 23.00 77.00 38.50 80.50 8.050 24.15<"
Pramod Singh CA-11559-20 20.00 27.00 67.00 33.50 80.50 8.050 2416~
Sumit Kumar CA-11560-20 20.00 23.00 74.00 37.00 80.00 8.000 24.00.~
Bhanupratap CA-11561-20 20.00 22.00 79.00 39.50 81.50 8.150 2445~
Pranav Gupta CA-11562-20 20.00 25.00 72.00 36.00 81.00 8.100 24.30
Akshay Kumar CA-11563-20 20.00 23.00 75.00 37.50 80.50 8.050 2415 ~—
Pardeepdubey CA-11564-20 18.00 20.00 69.00 34.50 72.50 7.250 21750
Shivam Singh CA-11566-20 18.00 21.00 71.00 35.50 74.50 7.450 2235~
Pankaj Kumar CA-11567-20 19.00 20.00 60.00 30.00 69.00 6.900 2070 >~
Anshul Rajput CA-11568-20 15.00 20.00 65.00 32,50 67.50 6.750 20.25
Atul Kumar CA-11569-20 20.00 20.00 62.00 31.00 71.00 7.100 21.30 —
Harshitpaliwal CA-11570-20 20.00 20.00 57.00 28.50 68.50 6.850 2055 ~—
Avaneesh Kumar CA-11571-20 20.00 20.00 62.00 31.00 71.00 7.100 21.30 —
Ankit Mishra CA-10758-18 20.00 22.00 75.00 37.50 79.50 7.950 2385 —
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Sanya Devi
Pushpendra Singh
Pramod Singh
Sumit Kumar
Bhanupratap
Pranav Gupta
Akshay Kumar
Pardeepdubey
Shivam Singh
Pankaj Kumar
Anshul Rajput
Atul Kumar
Harshitpaliwal
Avaneesh Kumar
Ankit Mishra

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

1.D.No.

CA-11557-20
CA-11558-20
CA-11559-20
CA-11560-20
CA-11561-20
CA-11562-20
CA-11563-20
CA-11564-20
CA-11566-20
CA-11567-20
CA-11568-20
CA-11569-20
CA-11570-20
CA-11571-20
CA-10758-18

M.Sc. ( Agriculture)

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

llird  Semester 2021-22

AES-506 Research Methodology for Social Science Cr. hours 2(1+1)

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
12.00
15.00
17.00
8.00

16.00
16.00
17.00
14.00

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

27.00
25.00
24.00
24.00
22.00
26.00
22.00
24.00
26.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
26.00
22.00
25.00

Final Exam.
Marks Max. marks 50)
out of 100 Out of 50
6 7
77.00 38.50
71.00 35.50
64.00 32.00
74.00 37.00
72.00 36.00
75.00 37.50
79.00 39.50
64.00 32.00
74.00 37.00
61.00 30.50
60.00 30.00
62.00 31.00
71.00 35.50
62.00 31.00
64.00 32.00

0

Asstt. Registrar

C.S.AU., KANF.

TotalMrks ~ TotalMrks  Grade Point

cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
8 9 10

82.50 8.250 16,50~
77.50 7.750 15507
73.00 7.300 14607
78.00 7.800 15.60-"
75.00 7.500 15.00¢"
80.50  8.050 16.107
78.50 7.850 15.70”
68.00 6.800 13.60”
7800  7.800 15.60"
6950 6950 13.907"
61.00 6.100 12.20
71.00 7.100 14.20
77.50 7.750 15,50/
70.00 7.000 14.00/
71.00 7.100 1420/
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

Name

Sanya Devi
Pushpendra Singh
Pramod Singh
Sumit Kumar
Bhanupratap
Pranav Gupta
Akshay Kumar

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

1.D.No.

CA-11557-20
CA-11558-20
CA-11559-20
CA-11560-20
CA-11561-20
CA-11562-20
CA-11563-20

No. & Name of Course.

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

20.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
19.00

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

M.Sc. ( Agriculture)

llid Semester 2021-22

Asstt. Regzsﬁzjr N

ALl KANPU
C.S.AU., KAM

Econometrics Cr. hours 3(2+1)

Practical Final Exam.

(Max. Marks Max. marks 50)

Marks 30) Out of 100 Out of 50

5 6 7

28.00 76.00 38.00
28.00 71.00 35.50
26.00 70.00 35.00
23.00 60.00 30.00
23.00 60.00 30.00
27.00 71.00 35.50
24.00 63.00 31.50

Total Mrks ~ Total Mrks
cols.dto 7 10%

8 9
86.00 8.600
82.50 8.250
81.00 8.100
73.00 7.300
72.00 7.200
82.50 8.250
74.50 7.450

e

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

2580 <~
2475 ~
24,30~
21,90
2160
2475~
2235 ~



CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llird  Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. AEX-503 Diffusion and Adoption of Innovations Cr. hours 3(2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max, Marks Max. marks 50) Total Mrks ~ Total Mrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Qut of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 R 10758/2018 18.00 28.00 88.00 44.00 90.00 9.000 27.00-
2 11564 18.00 27.00 82.00 41.00 86.00 8.600 25.80
3 11566 18.00 27.00 86.00 43.00 88.00 8.800 26.40"
4 11567 17.00 28.00 81.00 40.50 85.50 8.550 25.65 _~
5 11568 18.00 27.00 85.00 42.50 87.50 8.750 28625 77
6 11569 17.00 28.00 75.00 37.50 82.50 8.250 24.75 .~
7 11570 18.00 28.00 81.00 40.50 86.50 8.650 2595 .~
8 11571 18.00 27.00 82.00 41.00 86.00 8.600 25.80

Asstt. Registrar W
C.SAU., KANPL®:




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) lird  Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. AEX-506 Entrepreneurship Development and Management in Ext. Cr. hours 3(2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) Total Mrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Out of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 R 11557/2018 17.00 28.00  91.00 45.50 90.50 9.050 27.154"
2 11558 17.00 26.00  89.00 4450 8750  8.750 2625,
3 11559 17.00 27.00 86.00 43.00 87.00 8.700 26.10.~
4 11560 17.00 26.00  85.00 4250 85.50 8.550 25.65."
5 11561 16.00 27.00 84.00 42.00 85.00 8.500 2550 .~
6 11562 17.00 2600  90.00 45.00 88.00 8.800 26.40
7 11563 17.00 27.00 89.00 44 .50 88.50 8.850 2655 -
8 11564 18.00 28.00 83.00 41.50 87.50 8.750 26:25
9 11566 18.00 28.00 86.00 43.00 89.00 8.900 26.70 .~
10 11567 17.00 27.00 80.00 40.00 84.00 8.400 2520
1 11568 17.00 27.00 86.00 43.00 87.00 8.700 26.10
12 11569 17.00 27.00 80.00 40.00 84.00 8.400 2520 .~
13 11570 17.00 26.00 74.00 37.00 80.00 8.000 24.00 .~
14 11571 18.00 27.00 77.00 38.50 83.50 8.350 2505 ~
15 11585 17.00 26.00 74.00 37.00 80.00 8.000 24.00 -~
16 11586 17.00 26.00 78.00 39.00 82.00 8.200 2460 .~
17 11587 17.00 27.00 84.00 42.00 86.00 8.600 25.80,~
18 11588 17.00 26.00 87.00 43.50 86.50 8.650 2595 -
19 11589 18.00 27.00 77.00 38.50 83.50 8.350 25.05,”
20 11590 18.00 27.00 88.00 44.00 89.00 8.900 26.70 .~
21 11591 17.00 26.00 93.00 46.50 89.50 8.950 26.85 .~
22 10758 18.00 27.00 83.00 }@ 41.50 86.50 8.650 2505

Asstt. Registrar Q\Vé 4 ?/
SA ANP!
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Rakesh Kumar
Ektasaini

Alok Kumar Mourya
Shivam Singh
Prashantawasthi
Utkarshtiwari
Poojaverma
Dileep Kumar
Rohit Kumar
Mallikajaiswal
Jainendrapratap
Ayush Kumar
Erella Praveen
Prateekdubey

1.D.No.

CA-11602-2020
CA-11603-2020
CA-11604-2020
CA-11605-2020
CA-11607-2020
CA-11608-2020
CA-11609-2020
CA-11610-2020
CA-11611-2020
CA-11612-2020
CA-11614-2020
CA-11757-2020
CA-11758-2020
CA-10796-18

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

M.Sc. ( Agriculture)

llird  Semester 2021-22

GPB-508 Cell Biology and Molecular Genetics

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
19.00

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

29.00
28.00
25.00
28.00
27.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
26.00
29.00
27.00
25.00
28.00
28.00

Marks
100

85.00
78.00
80.00
75.00
70.00
87.00
75.00
64.00
55.00
77.00
59.00
75.00
72.00
76.00

Cr. hours 3(2+1)

Final Exam.
Max. marks 50) Total Mrks
Out of 50 cols.4to 7
7 8

42.50 90.50

39.00 86.00

40.00 88.00

37.50 84.50

35.00 81.00

43.50 91.50

37.50 82.50

32.00 78.00

27.50 72.50

38.50 85.50

29.50 75.50

37.50 81.50

36.00 82.00

38.00 85.00

)

Asstt. Registrar
¢.S.AU., KANPUR

Total Mrks
10%
9

9.050
8.600
8.800
8.450
8.100
9.150
8.250
7.800
7.250
8.550
7.550
8.150
8.200
8.500

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

A5~
25.80~
2640 —
2535 .~
24.30_~
2745 _~
2475 -~

2340 ~
2175 ~

2565 -~

2265~
2445 _~

2460 —~
25.50 —

oA
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

Name

Prateekdubey
Rakesh Kumar
Ektasaini

Alok Kumar Mourya

Shivam Singh
Prashantawasthi
Utkarshtiwari
Poojaverma
Dileep Kumar
Rohit Kumar
Mallikajaiswal
Jainendrapratap
Ayush Kumar
Erella Praveen

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

1.D.No.

CA-10796-18

CA-11602-2020
CA-11603-2020
CA-11604-2020
CA-11605-2020
CA-11607-2020
CA-11608-2020
CA-11609-2020
CA-11610-2020
CA-11611-2020
CA-11612-2020
CA-11614-2020
CA-11757-2020
CA-11758-2020

No. & Name of Course.

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

16.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
16.00
13.00
14.00
13.00
14.00
14.00

M.Sc. ( Agriculture)

GPB-518 Breeding Field Crops

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

29.00
28.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
27.00
27.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
28.00

llird  Semester 2021-22

Cr. hours 2(1+1)

Final Exam.
Marks Max. marks 50)

100 Out of 50

6 7
76.00 38.00
77.00 38.50
80.00 40.00
74.00 37.00
83.00 41.50
73.00 36.50
83.00 41.50
84.00 42.00
70.00 35.00
65.00 32.50
74.00 37.00
59.00 29.50
71.00 35.50
59.00 29.50

ol

Asstt. Registrar
TS AU, KANPUR

TotalMrks ~ TotalMrks  Grade Point
cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
8 9 10

83.00 8.300 16.60 ~~
83.50 8350  16.70
85.00 8500~  17.00 <
82.00 8200~ 1640~
86.50 8.650~"  17.30 ~
80.50 8.050." 1610 7
85.50 8550~ 17107
88.00 8800~  17.60~
78.00 7800 15607
72.50 72507 1450~
80.00 8000  16.00+"
70.50 7050 -~ 1410~
76.50 7650 1530
7150 . 7450 7 14307

b Jors -
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Manish Kumar
Mayank Patel
Sanjay Cahurasiya

1.D.No.

CA-11589-2020
CA-11590-2020
CA-11591-2020

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

AHD-502

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

18.00
17.00
18.00

M.Sc. ( Ag.)

Management of Sheep Goat & Poultry

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

28.00
27.00
27.00

ird Semester 2021-22

Final Exam.
Marks Max. marks 50)
100 Qut of 50
6 7
88.00 44.00
91.00 45.50
86.00 43.00

®

Asstt. Registrar
M S AL KAND!

Cr. hours 3(2+1)

TotalMks  TotalMrks  Grade Point

cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
8 9 10
90.00 9.000 27.00 ~
89.50 8.950 26.85."
88.00 8.800 26.40

b pi b
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Manish Kumar
Mayank Patel
Sanjay Cahurasiya

|.D.No.

CA-11589-2020
CA-11590-2020
CA-11591-2020

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
M.Sc. ( Ag.) lird  Semester 2021-22
AHD-506 Nutrient Requirement of Ruminants

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

15.00
15.00
15.00

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

27.00
26.00
27.00

Final Exam.
Marks Max. marks 50)
100 Qut of 50
6 7
86.00 43.00
90.00 45.00
92.00 46.00

®

—

Asstt. Registrar
CSAU. K %

Cr. hours 3(2+1)

TotalMrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point

cols.dto 7 10% Cr. Hrs
8 9 10
85.00 8.500 2550
86.00 8.600 2580 i
88.00 8.800 26. 40

& e
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.  AHD-513

Name 1.D.No.

2 3
Kuldeep CA -11587-2020
Smitapandey CA- 11588-2020
Shivam CA-11585-2020
Vikas Kumar CA-11586-2020

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

M.Sc. ( Ag.)

llird Semester 2021-22

Dairy Microbiology Cr. hours 3(2+1)

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

27.00
28.00
26.00
27.00

C.S AU KANPUR

Final Exam.
Marks Max. marks 50)
100 Out of 50
6 7
95.00 47.50
85.00 4250
88.00 44.00
96.00 48.00

0

Asstt. Registrar

Total Mrks

cols.4to 7

8

92.50
88.50
85.00
93.00

Total Mrks

10%
9

9.250
8.850
8.500
9.300

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

27.75/
2655/
2550/
27.90 /

b M-
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Ag.) llird  Semester 2021-22

No. & Name of Course.  AHD-514 Quality Control Cr. hours 2(1+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.

Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) Total Mrks

marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Out of 50 cols.4to 7

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Shivam CA-11585-2020 11.00 25.00 91.00 45.50 81.50
Vikas Kumar CA-11586-2020 16.00 27.00 96.00 48.00 91.00
Kuldeep CA -11587-2020 16.00 26.00 95.00 47.50 89.50
Smitapandey CA- 11588-2020 16.00 25.00 95.00 47.50 88.50
Rukhsar Begum CH- 2053 /2020 18.00 25.00 87.00 43.50 86.50
Samiksha Devi CH- 2054/2020 14.00 25.00 91.00 45.50 84.50
Sunaina CH- 2055/2020 20.00 25.00 89.00 44 .50 89.50
Swechha Singh CH-2056 /2020 18.00 24.00 92.00 46.00 88.00
Gurhiya CH-2057 /2020 17.00 26.00 95.00 47.50 90.50

D

Asstt. Registrar

~QAl)

Total Mrks
10%
9

8.150 ~
9.100 <~
8.950
8.850 ~~
8.650 ~
8.450 <
8.950 ~
8.800 7
9.050

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

16.30 «~
18.207
1790
17.70<"
17.307
16.90”"
17.907
17.60 7
18.10 7

b put
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Shivam
Vikas Kumar
Kuldeep
Smitapandey

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

1.D.No.

CA-11585
CA-11586
CA -11587
CA- 11588

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

17.00
20.00
20.00
19.00

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

M.Sc. (Ag.)

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

26.00
27.00
25.00
26.00

llird Semester 2021-22

Marks

100

88.00
96.00
96.00
86.00

AHD-515 Rheology, Packaging of Milk Products & Dairy Plant Management

Final Exam.
Max. marks 50)

Qut of 50

7

44.00
48.00
48.00
43.00

B

Asstt. Registrar

NS A KANPIHIR

Total Mrks
cols.4to 7

8

87.00
95.00
93.00
88.00

Cr. hours 3(2+1)

Total Mrks
10%
9

8.700
9.500
9.300
8;800

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

QVW =
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Snehyadav
Himanshudubey
Shravanverma
Rajukumarverma
Dhananjaykushwaha
Pramod Kumar Mishra
Karuneshgautam
Amar Pratap Singh
Pankaj Kumar

Vimal Kumar
Prakharsrivastav
Rohit Kumar Singh
Abhishekkatiyar
Pradeep Kumar
Vikas Gupta
Akhilesh Kr. Verma
Shivam

Dheer Kumar
Arjunrana

Anoop Kumar Maurya
Nishi Garg

Arpit Kumar

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

1.D.No.

CA-11593-20
CA-11594-20
CA-11595-20
CA-11596-20
CA-11597-20
CA-11598-20
CA-11599-20
CA-11600-20
CA-11601-20
CA-11615-20
CA-11616-20
CA-11617-20
CA-11618-20
CA-11619-20
CA-11620-20
CA-11621-20
CA-11622-20
CA-11623-20
CA-11624-20
CA-11625-20
CA-11632-20
CA-11633-20

ENT-510

M.Sc. ( Agriculture)

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

llird Semester 2021-22

Principles of Integrated Pest Management

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

19.00
16.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
20.00
19.00

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

26.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
26.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
21.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
24.00

Final Exam.

Marks Max. marks 50)
100 Out of 50

6 7
72.00 36.00
74.00 37.00
72.00 36.00
69.00 34.50
80.00 40.00
77.00 38.50
75.00 37.50
68.00 34.00
67.00 33.50
72.00 36.00
83.00 41.50
69.00 34.50
75.00 37.50
72.00 36.00
72.00 36.00
79.00 39.50
61.00 30.50
66.00 33.00
74.00 37.00
72.00 36.00
83.00 41.50
67.00 33.50

oft istrar
A.S:i“w.!R.?:%\'-‘fol' i

Cr. hours 2(1+1)

Total Mrks

cols.4to 7

8

81.00
80.00
81.00
79.50
85.00
83.50
82.50
77.00
77.50
81.00
85.50
76.50
79.50
77.00
76.00
79.50
70.50
73.00
79.00
77.00
84.50

Total Mrks

10%
9

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

16.20"
16.00"
16.20"
1590~
17.00~"
16.70«"
1650~
15.40"
15507
16.20
1710~
1530
15.90"
15.4
15.20~"
15907
1410
14,607
15.807"
15.407




. €3
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

-34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Deelip Kumar Gupta
Rupeshmanitripathi
Saroj Kumar
Reetesh Gupta
Mahima Singh
Miss.usharanisahoo
Ajeet Gupta

Ram Babu
Sandeeptiwari
Sheelpriya Chandra
Dharmendra Kumar
Dinesh Kumar
Shubham Kumar
Afreenusman Khan
Rajatverma

Sri Nimit Singh

Sri Karan Singh

Sri Shubham Singh
Sri Manjesh Kumar
Sri Mukundshukla
Sri Rajat Kumar

Sri Krishna Yadav
Sri Deepanshu

CA-11635-20
CA-11636-20
CA-11637-20
CA-11638-20
CA-11639-20
CA-11762-20
HR-0392-20
HR-0393-20
HR-0394-20
HR-0395-20
HR-0396-20
HR-0397-20
HR-0398-20
HR-0399-20
HR-0400-20
HR-0401-20
HR-0402-20
HR-0403-20
HR-0404-20
HR-0405-20
HR-0407-20
HR-0408-20
HR-0409-20

18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00

21.00
23.00
22.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
23.00
25.00
22.00
25.00
25.00
23.00
25.00
24.00
26.00
25.00
26.00
24.00
23.00
23.00

CNT-S )0

75.00
67.00
70.00
76.00
63.00
87.00
76.00
75.00
65.00
63.00
67.00
67.00
70.00
76.00
72.00
76.00
75.00
76.00
65.00
80.00
62.00
63.00
60.00

-~

tt. Registrar

7 ARI D

37.50
33.50
35.00
38.00
31.50
43.50
38.00
37.50
32.50
31.50
33.50
33.50
35.00
38.00
36.00
38.00
37.50
38.00
32.50
40.00
31.00
31.50
30.00

t
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for...

Sl.No.
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
M.Sc. ( Ag.) 2. llird

Semester 2021

No. & Name of Course. ENT-518 Techniques in Plant Protection

Credit hours 1(0+1)

Practical Final Exam.
Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 100 Out of 100 QOutof 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Snehyadav CA-11593-20 62.00 0.00 62.00 6.200 6.207
Himanshudubey CA-11594-20 62.00 0.00 62.00 6.200 6.20<"
Shravanverma CA-11595-20 61.00 0.00 61.00 6.100 6.10 "
Rajukumarverma CA-11596-20 63.00 0.00 63.00 6.300 6.30
Dhananjaykushwaha CA-11597-20 61.00 0.00 61.00 6.100 6.10
Pramod Kumar Mishra ~ CA-11598-20 65.00 0.00 65.00 6.500 6.50
Karuneshgautam CA-11599-20 66.00 0.00 66.00 6.600 6.60"
Amar Pratap Singh CA-11600-20 73.00 0.00 73.00 7.300 730"
Pankaj Kumar CA-11601-20 72.00 0.00 72.00 7.200 7.20"
Vimal Kumar CA-11615-20 70.00 0.00 70.00 7.000 7.00.~
Prakharsrivastav CA-11616-20 66.00 0.00 66.00 6.600 6.60 »~
Rohit Kumar Singh CA-11617-20 71.00 0.00 71.00 7.100 710"
Abhishekkatiyar CA-11618-20 65.00 0.00 65.00 6.500 6.50 -~
Pradeep Kumar CA-11619-20 69.00 0.00 69.00 6.900 6.90
Vikas Gupta CA-11620-20 61.00 0.00 61.00 6.100 610~
Akhilesh Kr. Verma CA-11621-20 69.00 0.00 69.00 6.900 6.90 -~
Shivam CA-11622-20 71.00 0.00 71.00 7.100 7.10.”
Dheer Kumar CA-11623-20 63.00 0.00 63.00 6.300 6.30 -
Arjunrana CA-11624-20 62.00 0.00 62.00 6.200 6.20 7~
Anoop Kumar Maurya ~ CA-11625-20 68.00 0.00 68.00  6.800 6.80~
Miss.usharanisahoo CA-11762-20 73.00 0.00 73.00 7.300 7307
Prateekdubey CA-10796-18 66.00 0.00 66.00 6.600 6.60 -~
Rakesh Kumar CA-11602-2020 69.00 0.00 69.00 6.900 6.90
Ektasaini CA-11603-2020 66.00 0.00 66.00 6.600 6.60 <
Alok Kumar Mourya CA-11604-2020 66.00 0.00 66.00 6.600 6.60
Shivam Singh CA-11605-2020 61.00 0.00 61.00 6.100 6.10 ~~
Prashantawasthi CA-11607-2020 61.00 0.00 61.00 6.100 6.10
Asstt. Reqistr
.SAU Q g\r Iﬁarh QQ/ M&C}z/



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Utkarshtiwari
Poojaverma

Dileep Kumar

Rohit Kumar
Mallikajaiswal
Jainendrapratap
Ayush Kumar
Erella Praveen
Ajeet Gupta

Ram Babu
Sandeeptiwari
Sheelpriya Chandra
Dharmendra Kumar
Dinesh Kumar
Shubham Kumar
Afreenusman Khan
Rajatverma

CA-11608-2020
CA-11609-2020
CA-11610-2020
CA-11611-2020
CA-11612-2020
CA-11614-2020
CA-11757-2020
CA-11758-2020

HR-0392-2020
HR-0393-2020
HR-0394-2020
HR-0395-2020
HR-0396-2020
HR-0397-2020
HR-0398-2020
HR-0399-2020
HR-0400-2020

EMNT-SI

62.00
62.00
62.00
67.00
68.00
64.00
63.00
69.00
61.00
64.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00

@ 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Asstt. Registrar
CSAU., KANPU®

62.00
62.00
62.00
67.00
68.00
64.00
63.00
69.00
61.00
64.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00

6.200
6.200
6.200
6.700
6.800
6.400
6.300
6.900
6.100
6.400
6.100
6.100
6.100
6.100
6.100
6.100
6.100

b Ly
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Ajeet Gupta

Ram Babu
Sandeeptiwari
Sheelpriya Chandra
Dharmendra Kumar
Dinesh Kumar
Shubham Kumar
Afreenusman Khan
Rajatverma

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

|.D.No.

HR-0392-2020
HR-0393-2020
HR-0394-2020
HR-0395-2020
HR-0396-2020
HR-0397-2020
HR-0398-2020
HR-0399-2020
HR-0400-2020

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

26.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
25.00
24.00
25.00
25.00
24.00

M.Sc. ( Horticulture)

llird Semester 2021-22

Final Exam.
Marks Max. marks 50)
Qut of 100 Qut of 50

6 7
78.00 39.00
77.00 38.50
70.00 35.00
73.00 36.50
74.00 37.00
66.00 33.00
70.00 35.00
71.00 35.50
76.00 38.00

Registrar

A et
r \S 14
~ Yy A

WU

FSC-503 Biodiversity and Conservation of Fruit Crops

WA (o]
H \‘\l: klp\

Cr. hours 3(2+1)

Total Mrks
cols.dto 7

8

83.00
82.50
78.00
76.50
79.00
75.00
77.00
77.50
78.00

Total Mrks

10%
9

8.300
8.250
7.800
7.650
7.900
7.500
7.700
7.750
7.800

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

24.90
24.75 -~
2340
2295
2370
2250 .~

2310,
IR £
2340,

‘%f/ QDV W/
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

Name

Ajeet Gupta

Ram Babu
Sandeeptiwari
Sheelpriya Chandra
Dharmendra Kumar
Dinesh Kumar
Shubham Kumar
Afreenusman Khan
Rajatverma

Nimit Singh

Karan Kumar Sharma
Shubham Singh
Manjesh Kumar

Mukund Kumar Shukla

Rajat Kumar Maurya
Krishna Kumar
Deepanshu

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

1.D.No.

HR-0392-2020
HR-0393-2020
HR-0394-2020
HR-0395-2020
HR-0396-2020
HR-0397-2020
HR-0398-2020
HR-0399-2020
HR-0400-2020
HR-0401/2020
HR-0402/2020
HR-0403/2020
HR-0404/2020
HR-0405/2020
HR-0407/2020
HR-0408/2020
HR-0409/2020

No. & Name of Course. FSC-506

M.Sc. ( Horticulture)

Breeding of Fruit Crops

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
17.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
19.00

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
5

28.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
29.00
29.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

Marks

Out of 100

6

85.00
87.00
85.00
88.00
84.00
80.00
86.00
85.00
82.00
87.00
89.00
86.00
86.00
81.00
80.00
81.00
81.00

llid Semester 2021-22

Final Exam.
Max. marks 50)

Out of 50

7

42.50
43.50
42.50
44.00
42.00
40.00
43.00
42.50
41.00
43.50
44 .50
43.00
43.00
40.50
40.00
40.50
40.50

Cr. hrs 3(2+1)

Total Mrks
cols.4to 7

8

89.50
89.50
88.50
91.00
88.00
86.00
91.00
88.50
87.00
90.50
90.50
90.00
89.00
86.50
87.00
86.50
86.50

Total Mrks

10%
9

8.950
8.950
8.850
9.100
8.800
8.600
9.100
8.850
8.700
9.050
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.650
8.700
8.650
8.650

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

26.85
26.85
26.55
27.30
26.40 «~
2580
27.30 ~
2655 .~
26.10
715
2715 ~~
27.00 .—
26.70
2595
26.10 .—
2595
2595 —

QWM/ v’



CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llird Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. PPY-508 Morphogenesis, tissue culture and Transformation Cr. hours 3(2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) TotalMrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) out of 100 Qut of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 11553 17.00 22.00 73.00 36.50 75.50 7.550 2265
2 11554 15.00 23.00 74.00 37.00 75.00 7.500 2250
3 11555 13.00 23.00 73.00 36.50 72.50 7.250 275«
4 11593 15.00 25.00 82.00 41.00 81.00 8.100 24.30
5 11594 17.00 23.00 83.00 41.50 81.50 8.150 2445 -~
6 11595 15.00 25.00 74.00 37.00 77.00 7.700 2310~
7 11596 17.00 23.00 78.00 39.00 79.00 7.900 2370 ~~
8 11597 17.00 23.00 84.00 42.00 82.00 8.200 2460
9 11598 15.00 22.00 79.00 39.50 76.50 7.650 2295
10 11599 15.00 22.00 80.00 40.00 77.00 7.700 2310
1 11600 13.00 22.00 74.00 37.00 72.00 7.200 21.60 "
12 11601 17.00 22.00 81.00 40.50 79.50 7.950 2385~
13 11615 18.00 23.00 85.00 42.50 83.50 8.350 25.05
14 11616 16.00 2400  88.00 44.00 84.00 8.400 2520 -
15 11617 18.00 25.00 83.00 41.50 84.50 8.450 25.356
16 11618 17.00 22.00 86.00 43.00 82.00 8.200 2460 .~
17 11619 16.00 22.00 82.00 41.00 79.00 7.900 23.70 ~
18 11620 16.00 22.00 80.00 40.00 78.00 7.800 23.40 .~
19 11621 15.00 23.00 81.00 40.50 78.50 7.850 2355 -~
20 11622 16.00 22.00 76.00 38.00 76.00 7.600 2280
21 11623 14.00 22.00 79.00 39.50 75.50 7.550 2265 .
22 11624 16.00 22.00 79.00 @ 39.50 77.50 7.750 2.5

\ Asstt. Registrar QQ/ A,)QJ/C)Z/ .y

f"‘




23

. By

25
26
27
28
29
30

11625
11626
11627
11628
11629
11630
11631
11762

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
16.00

22.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
24.00
25.00

79.00 @ 39,50

85.00 42.50
85.00 4250
73.00 36.50
83.00 4150
83.00 4150
80.00 40.00
82.00 41.00
0l
Asstt. Registrar
~ S A L., KANPUR

77.50
84.50
83.50
76.50
79.50
81.50
81.00
82.00

7.750
8.450
8.350
7.650
7.950
8.150
8.100
8.200

2325 <
25.35"
2505 <~
22957
2385
2445 ~
2430 ~~
2460 <~

e
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

Name

2
Sneh Yadav
Himanshu Dubey
Shravan Kumar Verma
Raju Kumar Verma
Dhananjay Kushwaha
Pramod Kumar Mishra
Karunesh Gautam
Aman Pratap Singh
Pankaj Kumar
Vimal Kumar
Prakharsrivastav
Rohit Kumar Singh
Abhishekkatiyar
Pradeep Kumar
Vikas Gupta
Akhilesh Kr. Verma
Shivam
Dheer Kumar
Arjunrana
Anoop Kumar Maurya
Miss.usharanisahoo

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

No. & Name of Course.

PPA-509 Diseases of Vegetables & Spices Crops

1.D.No. Hourly Max
marks 20
3 4
CA-11593/20 20.00
CA-11594/20 20.00
CA-11595/20 20.00
CA-11596/20 20.00
CA-11597/20 20.00
CA-11598/20 20.00
CA-11599/20 20.00
CA-11600/20 20.00
CA-11601/20 20.00
CA-11615-20 20.00
CA-11616-20 20.00
CA-11617-20 20.00
CA-11618-20 20.00
CA-11619-20 20.00
CA-11620-20 20.00
CA-11621-20 20.00
CA-11622-20 20.00
CA-11623-20 20.00
CA-11624-20 20.00
CA-11625-20 20.00
CA-11762-20 19.00

M.Sc. ( Agriculture)

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)

5

27.00
27.00
25.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
28.00

Marks
100
6
78.00
78.00
70.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
70.00
75.00
77.00
80.00
78.00
77.00
84.00
73.00
82.00
77.00
79.00
77.00
76.00
58.00
86.00

llird Semester 2021-22

Final Exam.
Max. marks 50)
Out of 50
7
39.00
39.00
35.00
40.00
40.00
39.50
35.00
37.50
38.50
40.00
39.00
38.50
42.00
36.50
41.00
38.50
39.50
38.50
38.00
29.00
43.00

istraf
sott. Reqisid’
r.Pé AL, KANPLY

Cr. Hrs. 3(2+1)

Total Mrks
cols.dto 7
8
86.00
86.00
80.00
87.00
87.00
86.50
80.00
82.50
82.50
88.00
87.00
85.50
89.00
84.50
88.00
86.50
85.50
86.50
84.00
74.00
90.00

Total Mrks
10%
9
8.600
8.600
8.000
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.000
8.250
8.250
8.800
8.700
8.550
8.900
8.450
8.800
8.650
8.550
8.650
8.400
7.400
9.000

Grade Point

Cr. Hrs
10

25.80~"
25807
2400~
26.10-"
26.10 <~
2595
24.00 ~~
24757
24.75 7
26.40 <~
26.10
2565 .~
26.70 .~
2535 ~
26.40
2595 .~
2565
2595
2520
2290

200~

bpap 2
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llird  Semester 2021-22

No. & Name of Course. PPA-520 Plant Quraintine Credit hours 2(2+0)
EXAMINATIONS
Practical Final Exam.
Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 80) TotalMrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Out of 80 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 8 6 7 8 9 10
Vimal Kumar CA-11615/2020 10.00 82.00 65.60 75.60 7.560 1512 <~
Prakharsrivastav CA-11616/2020 10.00 87.00 69.60 79.60 7.960 1592 <~
Rohit Kumar Singh CA-11617/2020 10.00 76.00 60.80 70.80 7.080 14.16
Abhishekkatiyar CA-11618/2020 12.00 84.00 67.20 79.20 7.920 15.84 ~
Pradeep Kumar CA-11619/2020 10.00 80.00 64.00 74.00 7.400 14.80
Vikas Gupta CA-11620/2020 12.00 84.00 67.20 79.20 7.920 15.84
Akhilesh Kr. Verma CA-11621/2020 10.00 79.00 63.20 73.20 7.320 1464
Shivam CA-11622/2020 10.00 76.00 60.80 70.80 7.080 1416 .~
Dheer Kumar CA-11623/2020 10.00 76.00 60.80 70.80 7.080 14.16 .~
Arjunrana CA-11624/2020 10.00 79.00 63.20 73.20 7.320 1464
Anoop Kumar Maurya CA-11625/2020 11.00 74.00 59.20 70.20 7.020 1404 —
Nishi Garg CA-11632/2020 10.00 89.00 71.20 81.20 8.120 16.24 .~
Arpit Kumar CA-11633/2020 10.00 83.00 66.40 76.40 7.640 15.28 5
Deelip Kumar Gupta CA-11635/2020 10.00 75.00 60.00 70.00 7.000 14.00 <~
Rupeshmani Tripathi CA-11636/2020 10.00 75.00 60.00 70.00 7.000 1400 «
Saroj Kumar CA-11637/2020 10.00 73.00 58.40 68.40 6.840 13.68 ~—
Reetesh Gupta CA-11638/2020 10.00 70.00 56.00 66.00 6.600 1320 —
Mahima Singh CA-11639/2020 10.00 74.00 59.20 69.20 6.920 13.84 —
Miss.usharanisahoo CA-11762-2020 10.00 85.00 68.00 78.00 7.800 1580

Asstt. Registrar
C.SAU. KANT

lo Jnes p
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llird Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. SST-504 Seed Production in Vegetable Cr. hours 3(2+1)
EXAMINATIONS
Practical Final Exam.

Name .D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) Total Mrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point

marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Qut of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs

2 3 4 5 6 i 8 9 10

Nishi Garg 11632-2020 15.00 2700  83.00 M50 8350 8350 2505~
Arpit Kumar 11633-2020 19.00 26.00 75.00 37.50 82.50 8.250 24757
Deelip Kumar Gupta 11635-2020 15.00 25.00 76.00 38.00 78.00 7.800 2340~
Rupeshmanitripathi 11636-2020 17.00 26.00 76.00 38.00 81.00 8.100 24.30
Saroj Kumar 11637-2020 16.00 26.00 80.00 40.00 82.00 8.200 2460~
Reetesh Gupta 11638-2020 17.00 26.00 74.00 37.00 80.00 8.000 2400~
Mahima Singh 11639-2020 12.00 26.00 69.00 34.50 72.50 7.250 2175 .~

0] o P
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llid Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. SST-509  Seed Physiology Cr. hours 3(2+1)
EXAMINATIONS
Practical Final Exam.
Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) Total Mrks ~ Total Mrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Out of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Nishi Garg 11632-2020 19.00 29.00 77.00 38.50 86.50 8.650 2595
Arpit Kumar 11633-2020 18.00 29.00 75.00 37.50 84.50 8.450 2535
Deelip Kumar Gupta 11635-2020 18.00 27.00 71.00 35.50 80.50 8.050 2415
Rupeshmanitripathi 11636-2020 17.00 26.00 71.00 35.50 78.50 7.850 2355
Saroj Kumar 11637-2020 18.00 28.00 63.00 31.50 77.50 7.750 23.25
Reetesh Gupta 11638-2020 18.00 29.00  74.00 37.00 84.00 8.400 2520~
Mahima Singh 11639-2020 18.00 25.00 68.00 34.00 77.00 7.700 23.10 o

D b b
Asstt"Registrar
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Agriculture) lid Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. SST-591 Seminar Cr. hours 1(0+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) TotalMrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 100) 100 Out of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Nishi Garg 11632-2020 89.00 0.00 89.00 8.900 8.90 <~
Arpit Kumar 11633-2020 80.00 0.00 80.00 8.000 8.00
Deelip Kumar Gupta 11635-2020 75.00 0.00 75.00 7.500 750 ~
Rupeshmanitripathi 11636-2020 79.00 0.00 79.00 7.900 7.90.~
Saroj Kumar 11637-2020 81.00 0.00 81.00 8.100 8.10 -~
Reetesh Gupta 11638-2020 86.00 0.00 86.00 8.600 8.60 .~
Mahima Singh 11639-2020 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 850 ~~

Asstt. Registrar
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for
No. & Name of Course. SAC-503

EXAMINATIONS

M.Sc. ( Agriculture)

Name

Shilpishukla
Deepak Singh
Sudhanshuverma
Sanjay Kumar
Dharmendra Kumar
Tapasyatiwari

Jay Chandra

Ashish Kumar Singh
Santosh Kumar Verma
Abhisheksirohiya
Saumyanema

1.D.No.

CA-11648-20
CA-11649-20
CA-11650-20
CA-11651-20
CA-11652-20
CA-11653-20
CA-11654-20
CA-11655-20
CA-11656-20
CA-11759-20
CA-11760-20

Hourly Max
marks 20
4

19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
o

28.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
28.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
27.00
28.00

Soil Chemistry

Marks
100

89.00
77.00
84.00
78.00
84.00
85.00
80.00
86.00
82.00
79.00
88.00

llird Semester 2021-22

Cr. Hrs. 3(2+1)

Final Exam.
Max. marks 50)
Out of 50
7

44.50
38.50
42.00
39.00
42.00
42.50
40.00
43.00
41.00
39.50
44.00

®

% Asstt. Registrar
T SAU., KANPLR

Total Mrks ~ Total Mrks
cols.4to 7 10%
8 9

91.50 9.150
82.50 8.250
85.00 8.500
82.00 8.200
87.00 8.700
89.50 8.950
84.00 8.400
87.00 8.700
84.00 8.400
84.50 8.450
90.00 9.000

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

2745 .~
2475~
25.50
2460~
26.10"
26.85 —
25.20 .~
26.10 "
2520 —
25.35



CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) lird Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. SAC-509 Soil Water and Air Poolution Cr. Hrs. 3(2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) TotalMrks  TotaiMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Qut of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Ankit Patel CA-11572-20 16.00 25.00 85.00 42.50 83.50 8.350 25.05
2 Rahul Kumar CA-11574-20 17.00 24.00 83.00 4150 82.50 8.250 2475~
3 Adesh Kumar CA-11575-20 16.00 24.00 81.00 40.50 80.50 8.050 2415
4 Sunil Kumar Prajapati CA-11576-20 17.00 25.00 83.00 4150 83.50 8.350 25.05 <~
5 Shivamyadav CA-11577-20 16.00 25.00 80.00 40.00 81.00 8.100 2430 ~
6 Pradeep Kumar CA-11578-20 16.00 24.00 83.00 4150 81.50 8.150 2445
4 Subhash Chandra Maurya CA-11579-20 17.00 23.00 82.00 41.00 81.00 8.100 24.30 ~
8 Pramod Kumar CA-11580-20 17.00 24.00 83.00 4150 82.50 8.250 24.75.~
9 Ashish Kamal CA-11581-20 15.00 24.00 84.00 42.00 81.00 8.100 2430~
10  Gurwaan Singh CA-11582-20 17.00 25.00 74.00 37.00 79.00 7.900 23.70
11 Mandvisrivastava CA-11583-20 15.00 26.00 83.00 4150 82.50 8.250 2475~
12 Shivendra Singh CA-11584-20 16.00 24.00 83.00 41,50 81.50 8.150 2445
13 Harsh Bhardwaj CA-11640-20 17.00 24.00 80.00 40.00 81.00 8.100 2430~
14 Abhishekkumar Singh CA-11641-20 19.00 28.00 71.00 35.50 82.50 8.250 24757
15 Avnishsaini CA-11642-20 16.00 24.00 78.00 39.00 79.00 7.900 23.70.~
16 Anand Kumar CA-11643-20 19.00 24.00 84.00 42.00 85.00 8.500 25.50 .~
17 Shivbali Singh CA-11644-20 19.00 24.00 78.00 39.00 82.00 8.200 24.60 .~
18 Sangam Singh CA-11645-20 19.00 2500  60.00 3000 7400  7.400 220
19  Sanjay Yadav CA-11646-20 19.00 27.00 70.00 35.00 81.00 8.100 24.30
20  Santram CA-11647-20 19.00 24.00 75.00 37.50 80.50 8.050 2415 .~
21 Shilpishukla CA-11648-20 17.00 28.00 88.00 44,00 89.00 8.900 26.70 .~

‘ 4 Asstt. Registrar R’V : i o
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2 .
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
K}l
32
33
34

Deepak Singh
Sudhanshuverma
Sanjay Kumar
Dharmendra Kumar
Tapasyatiwari

Jay Chandra

Ashish Kumar Singh
Santosh Kumar Verma
Abhisheksirohiya
Saumyanema
Poojakumari
Narendra Kumar
Rajaneesh Kumar

CA-11649-20
CA-11650-20
CA-11651-20
CA-11652-20
CA-11653-20
CA-11654-20
CA-11655-20
CA-11656-20
CA-11759-20
CA-11760-20
CA-11761-20
CA-10769-18
CA-10831-18

17.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
15.00
16.00
19.00

25.00
24.00
24,00
25.00
28.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
26.00
28.00
24.00
24.00
27.00

72.00 @ 36.00
86.00 43.00
77.00 38.50
79.00 39.50
87.00 4350
83.00 4150
82.00 41.00
78.00 39.00
82.00 41.00
88.00 44.00
83.00 41.50
82.00 41.00
80.00 40.00
eil. Qg.ﬁ raf -
hpg}x.\\ﬁ KANPH

S fc-SOY

78.00
82.00
78.50
80.50
88.50
83.50
83.00
79.00
83.00
89.00
80.50
81.00
86.00

7.800
8.200
7.850
8.050
8.850
8.350
8.300
7.900
8.300
8.900
8.050
8.100
8.600

2340 —
2460
2355 ~
2415 -~
26.55 -
2505 -
2490 -
2.0 -~
2490 -
2670 -
2415 _~
2430 -~
2580 ~
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Horticulture) llird Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. VGS-505 Production Technology of Vegetable Crops Cr. hours 3(2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name .D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) TotalMks  TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Outof50  colsdto7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 %) 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Nimit Singh HR-0401/20 16.00 22.00 84.00 42.00 80.00 8.000 24007
2 Karan Kumar Sharma HR-0402/20 16.00 24.00 84.00 42.00 82.00 8.200 2460 e
3 Shubham Singh HR-0403/20 15.00 22.00 84.00 42.00 79.00 7.900 23707
4 Manjesh Kumar HR-0404/20 17.00 2500  82.00 41.00 83.00 8.300 24.90”
5 Mukund Kumar Shukla HR-0405/20 16.00 20.00 81.00 40.50 76.50 7.650 22.95”
6 Rajat Kumar Maurya HR-0407/20 14.00 25.00 78.00 39.00 78.00 7.800 2340
7 Krishna Kumar HR-0408/20 13.00 22.00 72.00 36.00 71.00 7.100 2130~
8 Deepanshu HR-0409/20 15.00 23.00 74.00 37.00 75.00 7.500 22507
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Horticulture) lird Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course.  VGS-507 Production. Tech. of UnderExploited Crops Cr. hours 2(1+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Name .D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) Total Mrks ~ TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Out of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nimit Singh HR-0401/20 18.00 26.00 82.00 41.00 85.00 8.500 17.00
Karan Kumar Sharma HR-0402/20 18.00 25.00 79.00 39.50 82.50 8.250 16.50.
Shubham Singh HR-0403/20 18.00 24.00 80.00 40.00 82.00 8.200 16.40 .~
Manjesh Kumar HR-0404/20 17.00 26.00 80.00 40.00 83.00 8.300 16.60 <~
Mukund Kumar Shukla HR-0405/20 18.00 25.00 83.00 41.50 84.50 8.450 16.90 .~
Rajat Kumar Maurya HR-0407/20 14.00 24.00 74.00 37.00 75.00 7.500 15.00 ~~
Krishna Kumar HR-0408/20 16.00 23.00 69.00 34.50 73.50 7.350 1470 .~
Deepanshu HR-0409/20 16.00 23.00 72.00 36.00 75.00 7.500 15.00 =~
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llird Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. SCW-505  Watershed and Wasteland Management  Cr. hours 3(2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.

Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) TotalMrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point

marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Out of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rajaneesh Kumar CA-10831-18 15.00 24.00 80.00 40.00 79.00 7.900 23.70,~
Harsh Bhardwaj CA-11640-20 14.00 24.00 77.00 38.50 76.50 7.650 2295~
Abhishekkumar Singh CA-11641-20 15.00 27.00 68.00 34.00 76.00 7.600 2280,
Avnishsaini CA-11642-20 13.00 23.00 66.00 33.00 69.00 6.900 20.70,~
Anand Kumar CA-11643-20 17.00 23.00 73.00 36.50 76.50 7.650 22.95//
Shivbali Singh CA-11644-20 14.00 23.00 63.00 31.50 68.50 6.850 20.55.~
Sangam Singh CA-11645-20 14.00 24.00 66.00 33.00 71.00 7.100 21.30—'///
Sanjay Yadav CA-11646-20 15.00 25.00 74.00 37.00 77.00 7.700 23.10’/.
Santram CA-11647-20 15.00 25.00 75.00 37.50 7750 7.750 23.25

. D o Ak r
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Rajaneesh Kumar
Harsh Bhardwaj
Abhishekkumar Singh
Avnishsaini

Anand Kumar
Shivbali Singh
Sangam Singh
Sanjay Yadav
Santram

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llird Semester 2021-22

SCW-508  Chemistry of Problem Soil & their Management  Cr. hours 3(2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) TotalMiks  TotalMrks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Out of 50 cols.dto 7 10% Cr. Hrs
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
CA-10831-18 17.00 26.00 85.00 42.50 85.50 8.550 25.65 +—
CA-11640-20 18.00 27.00 87.00 43.50 88.50 8.850 26.55
CA-11641-20 17.00 26.00 82.00 41.00 84.00 8.400 2.2
CA-11642-20 18.00 27.00 86.00 43.00 88.00 8.800 2640
CA-11643-20 16.00 26.00 88.00 44.00 86.00 8.600 2580 -
CA-11644-20 17.00 26.00 88.00 44.00 87.00 8.700 26.10 )~
CA-11645-20 17.00 25.00 82.00 41.00 83.00 8.300 2490_~
CA-11646-20 20.00 26.00 86.00 43.00 89.00 8.900 26.70,~
CA-11647-20 16.00 27.00 85.00 42.50 85.50 8.550 2565

©
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COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.Sc. ( Agriculture) llird  Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. AGR-502 Principles & Practices of soil fertility & Nutrient Management Cr. hours 3(2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
0. o 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks 50) TotalMiks ~ TotalMks  Grade Point
marks 20 Marks 30) out of 100 Out of 50 cols.4to 7 10% Cr. Hrs
: ) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 AGR 11572 18.00 2500  86.00 4300 8600 8600 25.80"
9 11574 18.00 28.00 83.00 41.50 87.50 8.750 2625
3 11575 18.00 2800  83.00 4150 8750 8750 26.25
6 11576 18.00 2700  84.00 4200 8700 8700 26107
5 11577 18.00 24.00 79.00 39.50 81.50 8.150 24 45—
5 11578 18.00 26.00  83.00 41.50 85.50 8.550 25,65
7 11579 18.00 28.00  79.00 39.50 85.50 8.550 2565
8 11580 18.00 27.00 82.00 41.00 86.00 8.600 2580
9 11581 18.00 28.00 85.00 42.50 88.50 8.850 26,55
10 11582 18.00 2600  81.00 4050 8450 8450 2535
1 11583 18.00 28.00 87.00 43.50 89.50 8.950 26.85—
12 11584 18.00 2400  82.00 4100  83.00 8.300 24.90~
13 11761 18.00 27.00 76.00 38.00 83.00 8.300 2490
14 10769/18 18.00 27.00  80.00 40.00 85.00 8.500 2550~
15 PPY 11626 18.00 26.00  86.00 43.00 87.00 8.700 26.10-
16 11627 18.00 2600  86.00 43.00 87.00 8.700 26.10-
17 11628 18.00 28.00 66.00 33.00 79.00 7.900 23.70~
8 11629 18.00 25.00 81.00 40.50 83.50 8.350 2505
19 11630 18.00 26.00 81.00 40.50 84.50 8.450 25.35
2 11631 18.00 25.00 82.00 \®/ 41.00 84.00 8.400 25207

Asstt. Registrar %}1/ W %Q[\/

C.S.AU., KANPUR




